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Daijobu Japanese BBQ L3 Shop F02

85 Degrees Bakery L4 Shop 61
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Telstra L4 Shop 34

Christopher's Cake Shop L3 Shop 10

 Dollar D L4 Shop 36
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Smokemart & Gift & Vape Sq L4 Shop 53

Unimoni Pty Ltd L4 Shop 50

Asian Delight L3 Shop 40

Clear Skincare  L4 Shop 47
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Coles Supermarket 9799 5300 L3 601
Kmart 8799 6800 L3 501
Woolworths 8565 9206 L4 801

MINI MAJORS
The Reject Shop 9716 0033 L2 202
TongLi Supermarkets 9797 0533 L2 301

COMMUNICATIONS
Optus 9799 6588 L4 33A
Plus 61 Mobiles 0410 918 418 L4 52
SP Mobile 0425 551 548 L3 k02
Vodafone 9798 9422 L4 45

FASHION & FOOTWEAR
Tom’s Project 9716 9259 L4 42

FINANCIAL SERVICES
Aussie Homeloans 9799 8482 L3 27
Commonwealth Bank 9120 3641 L4 72
HSBC 1300 308 008 L3 2-3
NAB 13 22 65 L3 1/1A
St George Bank 13 33 30 L3 28
Westpac Bank 9798 1688 L3 31A/32
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Akira Sushi 0430 830 772 L4 60B
Asian Delight 0403 808 993 L3 40
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Daijobu Japanese BBQ 0430 830 772 L3 F02

9797 2171 L3 K4
Ken’s Kebabs 0403 374 912 L4 37A
KFC 9716 5640 L4 38
Kow Thai Thai 8021 2131 L4 41
Krema Bar 8065 3818 L4 WK1
Red Café 0450 767 588 L4 K11
Saigon Summer 9716 9453 L4 K10
Sindoor Indian 0447 145 346 L4 42A
Subway 8970 6091 L4 39
Sushi House 8957 9610 L3 19A
Urban Artisan 8056 6297 L3 F01

FRESH FOOD / LIQUOR
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Christopher’s Cake Shop 8005 2601 L3 10
Farmers Fresh 1300 480 886 L3      16/8
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GENERAL
Dollar D 9716 9975 L4 36
Freechoice Tobacconist 9797 9579 L4 K12
Ling Nan TCM Centre 9797 1988 L4 54A
Magic Massage 9797 1388 L3 19B
Mr Vitamins 8322 7930 L4 56

0411 775 580 L3 8/9
Pharmacy 4 Less 9716 0066 L3 5

HAIR & BEAUTY
Clear Skincare 9166 7954 L4 47
L’essential Beauty 9799 1622 L4 44
Max’s Cosmopolitan Men’s Hairdresser 9798 4322 L2 206
Moe & Co 8964 0148 L3 23
Pearl Nails 9798 9151 L3 15
Phoenix Health & Beauty 9799 8899 L4 49
Scissor Taper Cut 9798 9976  L4 33

HOMEWARES / GIFTS
EB Games 9799 8194 L4 35
Free Choice Tabacconist 9797 9579 L3 K12
Phoenix Health & Gifts 9799 8899 L4 48
Smokemart & Gift & Vape Sq 8837 2202 L4 53

JEWELLERY & ACCESSORIES
Prouds 9798 9646 L3 23
Wonderful Watch World 9716 5701 L4 K1

SERVICES
9798 9100 L3 6
9797 7555 L4 71

Australia Post 13 13 18 L4 59
Classic Alterations 0412 177 041 L4 54
Expert Dry Cleaners 9798 8289 L2 201
My Car 9212 8920 L2 501
Mister Minit 9716 0094 L3 K3
OPSM 9798 0645 L4 46

8799 8400 L4 62
Roses For You 9716 0277 L3 20
Specsavers 9011 6988 L4 63
Star Car Wash 9799 4199 L1 W01
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Travelator

Lift
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Telstra L4 Shop 34

Christopher's Cake Shop L3 Shop 10

 Dollar D L4 Shop 36

Homewares/Gifts 

Smokemart & Gift & Vape Sq L4 Shop 53

Unimoni Pty Ltd L4 Shop 50

Asian Delight L3 Shop 40

Clear Skincare  L4 Shop 47

L3

L4 Shop 46

Aussie Homeloans

My Car

L4 Shop 35EB Games

Tom's Project 

Freechoice Tobacconist
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Retail listing is correct at time of printing - April 2024

STORE PHONE LEVEL SHOP

MAJORS
ALDI 13 25 34 L4 401

Coles Supermarket 9799 5300 L3 601

Kmart 8799 6800 L3 501

Woolworths 8565 9206 L4 801

MINI MAJORS
The Reject Shop 9716 0033 L2 202

TongLi Supermarkets 9797 0533 L2 301

COMMUNICATIONS
Optus 9799 6588 L4 33A

PLUS 61 Mobiles 0410 918 418 L4 52

SP Mobile 0425 551 548 L3 K01

Vodafone 9798 9422 L4 45

FASHION & FOOTWEAR
Ally Fashion 9166 5659 L3 24/25

FINANCIAL SERVICES
Aussie Homeloans 9799 8482 L3 27

Commonwealth Bank 9120 3641 L4 72

NAB 13 22 65 L3 1/1A

St George Bank 13 33 30 L3 28

Vista Currency Exchange 9798 7872 L4 50

Westpac Bank 9798 1688 L3 28

CAFÉS / TAKEAWAY FOOD
Akira Sushi 0430 830 772 L4 60B

Asian Delight 0403 808 993 L3 40

Boost Juice 9797 8357 L4 K18A

Cafe Cherry Beans 9799 9174 L4 60A

Christopher’s Cake Shop 8005 2601 L3 10

Daijobu Japanese BBQ 0430 830 772 L3 F02

Ken’s Kebabs 0403 374 912 L4 37A

KFC 9716 5640 L4 38

Krema Bar 8065 3818 L4 WK1

Michel’s Patisserie 9716 6751 L3 K6

Sindoor Indian 0447 145 346 L4 42A

Spoon Thai 8021 2131 L4 41

Subway 8970 6091 L4 39

Sushi House 8957 9610 L3 19A

Urban Artisan 8056 6297 L3 F01

FRESH FOOD / LIQUOR
Ashfield Best Meats 9798 6010 L3 11

Bonbons Bakery 0421 868 668 L4 61

BWS 8565 9026 L4 55

Farmers Fresh 1300 480 886 L3 16/18

GENERAL
Dollar D 9716 9975 L4 36

EB Games 9799 1894 L4 35

Freechoice Tobacconist 9797 9579 L4 K12

Healthwise       02 9797 1988 L4 54

Magic Massage 9797 1988 L3 19B

Nextra 0411 775 580 L4 56A

Phoenix Health & Gifts 9799 8899 L4 48

HAIR & BEAUTY
Clear Skincare 9166 7954 L4 47

Kingsmen Hair 02 6323 2960 L4 43

L’essential Beauty 0410 822 890 L4 44

Max’s Cosmopolitan Men’s Hairdresser 9798 4322 L2 206

Moe & Co 8964 0148 L3 23

Pearl Nails 9798 9151 L3 15

Phoenix Beauty 9799 8899 L4 49

Scissor’s Taper Cut 9798 9976 L4 33

HEALTH & MEDICAL
Ashfield General Practice 9797 7555 L4 71

Mr Vitamins 8322 7930 L4 56B

OPSM 9798 0645 L4 46

Pacific Smiles Dental 8799 8400 L4 62

Pharmacy 4 Less 9716 0066 L3 5

Priceline Pharmacy Ashfield 9799 5934 L4 73

Specsavers 9011 6988 L4 63

JEWELLERY & ACCESSORIES
Prouds 9798 9646 L3 26

SERVICES
Australia Post 13 13 18 L4 59

Evie Electric Vehicle Charging Station 1300 463 843 L1 EV

Expert Dry Cleaners 9798 8289 L2 201

My Car 9212 8920 L2 501

Mister Minit 9716 0094 L3 K3

Roses For You 9716 0277 L3 20

Star Car Wash 9799 4199 L1 W01

ATM’S
ANZ ATM L3 ATM25

 AshfieldMall   ashfieldmallshopping   ashfieldmall.com.au
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